UB4LE

Kabelinvoerunit voor uitbreiding, leeg

Technische eigenschappen

Aansluitmogelijkheden

Type connector/steker

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte

Diepte

Veiligheid
Beschermingsgraad IP

Beschermingsklasse

Materiaal
Kleur
RAL-code

Materiaal

Installatie, montage

Montage/aansluitpositie

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

Schroefaansluiting

305 mm
305 mm

150 mm

IP54

Isolatieklasse Il

Helderwit
9010

Kunststof

Onder, Boven



